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 EMEA – Fibre Inspection and Test Product Selection Guide
Industry-leading tools and products for essential fibre handling

Automated 
Inspection and Analysis

Integrated 
Inspection and Test

Inspection Advanced 
Inspection and Cleaning

Application-specific 
Inspection and Test

Laptop not included.

Mainframe 
not included.
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Automated Inspection and Analysis

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FBP-SD01 P5000 Digital Probe and FiberChek2 Advanced Kit

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) P5000 digital probe microscope with 
USB 2.0 plug

�� FiberChek2 automated fibre inspection and analysis software
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

FBP-P5000 P5000 Digital Probe and FiberChek2 Basic Kit

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) P5000 digital probe microscope with 
USB 2.0 plug

�� FiberChek2 automated fibre inspection and analysis software
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tip (1) in tip case:

hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
�� Carrying case

FiberChek2 Analysis Summary Report

P5000 Digital Probe and FiberChek2™ Software

Automated Fibre Inspection and Analysis

�� Automatically captures and analyzes the fibre image and provides a PASS/FAIL result according to the 
user-configured criteria setting 

�� Pre-configured to comply with all International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) acceptance criteria 
for single-mode and multimode fibres (reference IEC-61300-3-35)

�� Enables standardization of inspection and analysis procedures throughout fibre network 

�� Removes human subjectivity from fibre inspection and analysis to ensure consistent, quality results

�� Highly configurable for user and application-specific standards and requirements

�� Easy, one-hand operation with QuickCapture™ button that instantly captures and analyzes fibre image

�� Produces clear, detailed image of fibre end face with high-resolution 5 megapixel camera

�� Archives results and images as HTML and/or PDF files, and generates integrated reports

�� Plugs directly into PC/laptop via USB 2.0

Note: The P5000 digital probe is NOT compatible with T-BERD/MTS 6000 and 8000 platforms, but IS compatible 
with the T-BERD/MTS 4000 (for image capture and save only).

Laptop not included.
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Integrated Inspection and Test

FBP Probe and HP3-60-P4 System

Inspect and Test Fibre with One Device

�� Integrated power meter and patch cord microscope (PCM) - also available without PCM

�� Promotes best practices in fibre handling by combining inspection and testing into one device

�� Enables easy inspection of the bulkhead with the probe, and the patch cord with the integrated PCM

�� Integrated functions and features eliminate the need to switch from one device to another

�� Significantly reduces total inspection and test time for superior workflow efficiency

�� Reduces the number of tools and accessories you carry and manage

HP3-60-P4 Display with Integrated Patch Cord Microscope (PCM)

�� 1.8-inch TFT LCD for viewing clear, detailed image of fibre end face

�� Dedicated patch cord inspection with the integrated PCM to quickly and easily inspect both sides of 
fibre interconnect

�� A/B Switch instantly toggles patch cord (PCM) and bulkhead (probe) fibre views

�� Hanging hook for hands-free operation

Integrated Power Meter

�� Measures optical power at 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, and 1550 nm 

�� For all single-mode and multimode applications, such as LAN, TELECOM, CATV, and DWDM testing

�� Use with JDSU light source to detect modulation frequency and identify individual fibres

�� Three-year calibration period

�� Universal Push-Pull adapters for 2.5 mm and 1.25 mm connectors

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FIT-S105-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HP3-60-P4 System with PCM (400X)

FIT-S105-UK �� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope
�� Handheld inspect and test display system with integrated power meter 

and 400X PCM
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (2):

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead

�� FMAE adapters (2) for PCM: 
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Plastic case for inspection tips and adapters
�� Carrying case

FIT-S105-EU-C FBP Probe (200/400X) / HP3-60-P4 with PCM (400X) + Cleaning

FIT-S105-UK-C �� All FIT-S105 contents listed above
�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes 

EU = EU power supply; UK = UK power supply
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FBP Probe Kits

Dual-mag 200/400X Professional-series Video Probe Scopes

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP probe with ergonomic design for easy one-hand operation

�� A complete comprehensive selection of precision stainless-steel inspection tips for inspection every 
connector and application

�� Extensive selection of handheld displays and USB analog-to-digital converter for use with T-BERD/MTS 
platforms or PC/laptop

Inspection

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FBP-SM05-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3-P4 with PCM (400X)

FBP-SM05-UK �� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� Handheld HD3 display with 1.8-in LCD and integrated 400X PCM
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (2):

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead

�� FMAE adapters (2) for PCM: 
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Plastic case for inspection tips and adapters
�� Carrying case

FBP-SM05-EU-C FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3-P4 with PCM (400X) + Cleaning

FBP-SM05-UK-C �� All FBP-SM05 contents listed above
�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes

FBP-SM03-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3 Display

FBP-SM03-UK �� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� Handheld HD3 display with 1.8-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

FBP-SM03-EU-C FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3 Display + Cleaning

FBP-SM03-UK-C �� All FBP-SM03 contents listed above
�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
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Inspection

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FBP-SE05-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD2 Display with PCM (200X)

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� Handheld HD2 display with 3.5-in LCD and integrated 200X PCM
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (2):

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead

�� FMAE adapters (2) for PCM: 
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Plastic case for inspection tips and adapters 
�� Carrying case

FBP-SE03-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD2 Display

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� Handheld HD2 display with 3.5-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

FBP-S003-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD1 Display

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� Handheld HD1 display with 3.5-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

FBP-MTS-001 FBP Probe (200/400X) / USB 1.1 Converter

Upgrade Your T-BERD/MTS 6000 or 8000 with Fibre Inspection

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope with 
QuickCapture instant image capture button

�� USB 1.1 analog-to-digital converter (connects to T-BERD/MTS and FST test 
platforms or PC/laptop)

�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (7) in tip case:
hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh SC-APC bulkhead
hh FC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

Note: Use FBPP-DPAC1 (6-pin to 4-pin converter) to connect the probe to 
handheld displays.

Mainframe not included.
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Inspection

FBE Probe Kits

Single-mag 400 or 200X Economy-series Video Probe Scopes

�� Single-magnification 400 or 200X FBE probe with ergonomic design for easy one-hand operation

�� Wide selection of precision stainless-steel inspection tips for inspecting various connector types

�� Hardwired to HD-series displays

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FBE-S02-EU FBE Probe (400X) / HD2 Display

�� Single-magnification (400X) FBE video probe microscope hardwired to 
HD2 display with 3.5-in LCD

�� Interchangeable FBET inspection tips (4) in tip case:
hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

FBE-S01-EU FBE Probe (200X) / HD2 Display

FBE-SM2-EU FBE Probe (400X) / HD3 Display

�� Single-magnification (400X) FBE video probe microscope hardwired to 
HD3 display with 1.8-in LCD

�� Interchangeable FBET inspection tips (4) in tip case:
hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Carrying case

FBE-SM1-EU FBE Probe (200X) / HD3 Display

FBE-SM2-EU-C FBE Probe (400X) / HD3 Display + Cleaning

FBE-SM2-UK-C �� All FBE-SM2 contents listed above
�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes

FBE-SM1-EU-C FBE Probe (200X) / HD3 Display + Cleaning
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Advanced Cleaning System

CleanBlast™ – Portable System with FBP Probe

Fast, Controlled, and Effective Fibre End Face Cleaning

�� Uses a precise non-contact air-solvent-air mixture to blast and remove contamination from fibre 
surface with near 100% effectiveness

�� Cleans both bulkhead and patch cord sides of fibre interconnect

�� Eliminates user sensitivity and cleaning error

�� Removes loose debris rather than spreading or smearing

�� Cleans faster, more effectively, and is less cost-per-clean than conventional methods

�� Inspect both bulkhead and patch cord ends with dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP probe microscope 
and 6.4-inch TFT LCD

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FCL-P1005-EU Portable CleanBlast with Inspection

�� Portable CleanBlast system with integrated compressor and cleaning 
handset with 6-ft umbilical 

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope
�� 6.4-in TFT LCD display
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (8) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh SC-APC bulkhead
hh FC-PC bulkhead
hh ST-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� Interchangeable FCLT cleaning tips and adapters (4) in tip case:
hh Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead
hh Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm mating adapter for patch cords
hh Universal 1.25 mm mating adapter for patch cords

�� Pelican™ (robust, hard-sided) carrying case

FCL-P1100-EU Portable CleanBlast

FCL-P1100-UK �� Portable CleanBlast system with integrated compressor and cleaning 
handset with 6-ft umbilical

�� USB 1.1 output
�� FCLT cleaning tip:

hh Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead
�� Pelican™ (robust, hard-sided) carrying case
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FBP Probe Fibre Inspection and Test Kits

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FIT-S005-EU-NT FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3 Display Cleaning and Test Kit

Service Provider - PRO (no test gear)

Combine and configure the FIT-S005-NT kit below with optical test 
devices (up to 4 PocketClass or 2 SmartClass devices) and patch cords (test 
leads) to create your own custom kit of test gear. 

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope
�� HD3 handheld display with 1.8-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (8) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh SC-APC bulkhead
hh FC-PC bulkhead
hh ST-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
�� Visual fault locator (FFL-100)
�� Dual-sided carrying case

FIT-S005-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3 Display Cleaning and Test Kit

Service Provider - PRO

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope
�� HD3 handheld display with 1.8-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (8) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh SC-APC bulkhead
hh FC-PC bulkhead
hh ST-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
�� OLS-6 optical laser source (1310/1550 nm, APC)
�� OLP-8 optical power meter (CATV, high power)
�� Patch cords (test leads) – 2 of each:

hh Single-mode (SM): SC/SC (UPC)
hh SM: SC/LC (UPC)
hh SM: SC/FC (UPC)
hh SM: SC/SC (UPC)
hh SM: SC-UPC/SC-APC

�� Visual fault locator (FFL-100)
�� Dual-sided carrying case

Application-specific Inspection and Test
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FBP Probe Fibre Inspection and Test Kits

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FIT-S004-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3 Display Cleaning and Test Kit

Datacenter

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� HD3 handheld display with 1.8-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (6) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh ST-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh MPO/MTP® bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for MPO/MTP bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
�� OLS-5 optical LED source (850/1300 nm, ST)
�� OLS-6 optical laser source (1310/1550 nm, SC-APC)
�� OLP-5 optical power meter (Datacom)
�� Patch cords (test leads) – 2 of each:

hh Multimode (MM): ST/ST (62.5/125 μm)
hh MM: ST/ST (50/125 μm)
hh MM: SC/ST (62.5/125 μm)
hh MM: SC/ST (50/125 μm)
hh MM: SC/LC (62.5/125 μm)
hh MM: SC/LC (50/125 μm)
hh SM: ST/ST (UPC)
hh SM: ST/SC (UPC)
hh SM: ST/LC (UPC)

�� Visual fault locator (FFL-100)
�� Dual-sided carrying case

FIT-S003-EU FBP Probe (200/400X) / HD3 Display Cleaning and Test Kit

FTTx

�� Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP video probe microscope 
�� HD3 handheld display with 1.8-in LCD
�� Interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in tip case:

hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh SC-APC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord

�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
�� OLS-55 laser source (1310/1550 nm, APC)
�� OLP-57 FTTx power meter (1310/1490/1550 nm, APC)
�� Patch cords (test leads) – 2 of each:

hh SM: SC/SC (UPC)
hh SM: SC-UPC/SC-APC
hh SM: SC/SC (APC)

�� Visual fault locator (FFL-100)
�� Dual-sided carrying case

Application-specific Inspection and Test
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FBE Probe Fibre Inspection and Test Kits

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FIT-S002-EU FBE Probe (200X) / HD3 Display Cleaning and Test Kit

Service Provider – Basic

�� Single-magnification (200X) FBE video probe microscope hardwired to  
HD3 handheld display with 1.8-in LCD

�� Interchangeable FBET inspection tips (7) in tip case:
hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh SC-APC bulkhead
hh FC-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
�� OLS-6 optical laser source (1310/1550 nm, SC-APC)
�� OLP-8 optical power meter (CATV, high power)
�� Patch cords (test leads) – 2 of each:

hh SM: SC/SC (UPC)
hh SM: SC-UPC/SC-APC
hh SM: SC/LC (UPC)
hh SM: SC/FC (UPC)
hh SM: SC/SC (APC)

�� Visual fault locator (FFL-100)
�� Dual-sided carrying case

FIT-S001-EU FBE Probe (200X) / HD3 Display Cleaning and Test Kit

LAN / WAN

�� Single-magnification (200X) FBE video probe microscope hardwired to  
HD3 handheld display with 1.8-in LCD

�� Interchangeable FBET inspection tips (5) in tip case:
hh SC-PC bulkhead
hh ST-PC bulkhead
hh LC-PC bulkhead
hh Universal 2.5 mm PC patch cord
hh Universal 1.25 mm PC patch cord

�� IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkheads and patch cords
�� Cleaning solvent and lint-free wipes
�� OLS-5 optical LED source (850/1300 nm, ST)
�� OLS-6 optical laser source (1310/1550 nm, SC-APC)
�� OLP-5 optical power meter (Datacom)
�� Patch cords (test leads) – 2 of each:

hh MM: ST/ST (62.5/125 μm)
hh MM: ST/ST (50/125 μm)
hh MM: SC/ST (62.5/125 μm)
hh MM: SC/ST (50/125 μm)
hh MM: ST/LC (62.5/125 μm)
hh MM: ST/LC (50/125 μm)
hh SM: ST/ST (UPC)
hh SM: ST/SC (UPC)
hh SM: ST/LC (UPC)

�� Visual fault locator (FFL-100)
�� Dual-sided carrying case

Application-specific Inspection and Test
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Fibre Field Cleaning Consumables Kit

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FCR-CLN-01 Fibre Field Cleaning Consumables Kit

�� 2-pack – 2.5 mm bulkhead and patch cord IBC cleaning tools
�� 2-pack – 1.25 mm bulkhead and patch cord IBC cleaning tools
�� 1 canister (400 pumps) of cleaning solvent
�� 1 bag of lint-free cleaning wipes (100 wipes)
�� Carrying case

�� Complete kit contains all necessary cleaning consumables for cleaning connector end faces
�� Provides refill solution for the consumables used in the Fibre Inspection and Cleaning kits
�� Each bulkhead/patch cord cleaning tools capable of over 500 cleaning cycles
�� Includes a canister of solvent and 100 lint-free wipes (for removal of stubborn forms of debris in 

Wet-to-Dry cleaning)
�� Includes an easy-to-follow operation guide with recommended procedures for cleaning and 

inspection

Cleaning Materials

Fibre Cleaning Consumables

Product Image JDSU Part No. Description / Contents

FCB-IBC25-10

FCB-IBC25

10-pack – IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkhead and patch cord

Single – IBC cleaner for 2.5 mm bulkhead and patch cord

FCB-IBC12-10

FCB-IBC12

10-pack – IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkhead and patch cord

Single – IBC cleaner for 1.25 mm bulkhead and patch cord

FCB-RBC-10 10-pack – IBC cleaner for MPO/MTP bulkhead and patch cord

FCR-001 CleanChek™ reel cleaner for patch cords (male connectors)

FCR-002 Box of 6 replacement reels for CleanChek

FCR-FCC-01 Fibre Cleaning Solvent and Wipes (Tub) - Bulk Pack

�� 5 canisters of cleaning solvent (400 pumps per can)
�� 10 tubs of lint-free wipes (90 wipes per tub)

�� Bulk refill pack of solvent and lint-free wipes used to clean fibre connectors
�� Sufficient for approximately 1000 Wet-to-Dry cleaning cycles
�� Bulk refill for customers who have the Fibre Inspection and Cleaning kits (i.e., FBE-SM1-C)
�� Use with bulkhead/patch cord cleaning tools (FCB-IBC25 and FCB-IBC12)

FCR-FCC-02 Fibre Cleaning Solvent and Wipes (Bag) - Bulk Pack

�� 5 canisters of cleaning solvent (400 pumps per can)
�� 20 bags of lint-free wipes (50 wipes per bag)

�� Bulk refill pack of solvent and lint-free wipes used to clean fibre connectors
�� Sufficient for approximately 1000 Wet-to-Dry cleaning cycles
�� Refill for customers who have the Fibre Inspection and Test kits (i.e., FIT-S001)
�� Use with bulkhead/patch cord cleaning tools (FCB-IBC25 and FCB-IBC12)
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JDSU Communication Test & Measurement Headquarters
One Milestone Center Court
Germantown, MD 20876-7100
Toll Free:	 1 866 228-3762
Tel:	 + 1 301 353-1550
Fax:	 + 1 301 353-1536
Web: 	 www.jdsu.com/inspect

Customer Care for JDSU Fibre Inspection and Test
Toll Free:	 1 866 228-3762  ext. 4001
Tel:	 +1 301 353-1550  ext. 4001
E-mail: 	 Ger.NewOrders@jdsu.com 

Technical Assistance for JDSU Fibre Inspection and Test
Toll Free:	 1 800 304-3202
Tel:	 +1 425 398-1298
Hours:	 Monday – Friday 7:00 AM to 5:30 PM (Pacific Standard Time) 
E-mail: 	 FIT.Service@jdsu.com

Contact Info

North America
Toll Free: 1 866 228 3762
Fax:	 +1 301 353 9216

Latin America
TEL: 	 +1 954 688 5660
Fax: 	 +1 954 345 4668

Asia Pacific
Tel:	 +852 2892 0990
Fax:	 +852 2892 0770

EMEA
Tel:	 +49 7121 86 2222
Fax:	 +49 7121 86 1222

www.jdsu.com/inspect
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